Avaliagdo dos questionarios do Moodle

Nome

Alberto Modenesi Neto

Angel Marcos Oliveira Lima
Antonia Suzane da Silva Lima
Arthur Belvel Fernandes

Arthur Ferraz Lavenere Machado
Arthur Poreto de Oliveira
Augusto Ribeiro Monteiro

Bruno Deghaidi Jordao

Bruno Gaudio Saraiva

Bruno Sandri da Silva Pinto

Caio Eduardo dos Santos de Souza
Cristhian Martins Macedo

Daniel Francisco Schimith Dam Piassi
Danilo Avante Ribeiro
David Silva de Sousa

Eduarda de Barros Ribeirinho
Eduardo Cintra de Barros Neto
Eduardo Henrique de Azevedo Cabrita
Enrico Michael Prioli

Enzo Hideaki Watanabe

Felipe Emilio Schwarz

Gabriel Tardiolli de Figueiredo
Giovanna Girotto

Giovanni Pugin Tres

Guilherme Domingues Yamashita
Guilherme Marion Mangili
Guilherme Paina de Camargo
Guilherme Piffer Christo
Guilherme Succi Lopes

Gustavo Maranhao da Silva
Henrique Serathiuk Velloso
Hugo Henrique Hong Chung
Joao Guilherme Rezende Baraldi
Joao Lemes Gribel Soares

Joao Marcos Santiago dos Santos
Joao Pedro de Moraes Rocha
Joao Pedro de Oliveira Brandao
Joao Victor Ramos Muller

Jose Paulo Mineiro Goncalez
Jovane Antonio Franca

Julia Jeszensky de Menezes
Larissa Azevedo Blanco Faro
Laura do Prado Goncalves Pinto
Leonardo Fortunato de Carvalho
Leonardo Leite Pereira
Leonardo Palamim Cardozo

Lua de Souza Santos

Nimero USP
11820221
10557723
11260464
11803782
11819869
11805547
11953605

8588498
11258951
11260655
11804831
11806131
11820169
11805867
11820350
11804546
11804470
12553462
11916711
11223211
11883312
11804654
11803416
11203723
11804571
11803632

8801940
11820194
11213811
11288451
11806681
10335614
10772776
11803886
11260721
11803462

8588435
10705975
11807038
10772821
11804790
11803969
11819960

9837910
11803552
10355210
11803927
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Lucas Junji Koreeda

Lucas Silva Monteiro

Mateus Joaquim Barzotto Pelissari
Matheus Moraes Teixeira

Matteus Hideki Giannotti Chaves Nishime
Nadia Sayuri Nagai

Nathan Raposo

Pedro Andrade Evangelista

Pedro Lucas

Pedro Saraiva Amaral

Rafael Venancio Durand

Raissa Re Guimaraes Marques

Ricardo Henrique Ferreira Santos Barreto
Thiago Tuccio Alves

Tomas Cardoso Franco Avancini

Victor Ferraz Azevedo

Vitor Cazzoto Remigio

Vittor Braide Costa

11347262
10772630
11804421
11804995
11803402
11910444
11224911
10774653
11894520
11806486
11805036
11917027
12696288
11808662
11803952
11375375
11807772
11806920
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